Overall, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with your experiences at Eastern Washington University this term?

Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 95( 6.08% 20| 4.36% 62( 3.40% 35( 3.90% 43| 3.05% 41| 3.22% 30| 3.06%| -0.16% -0.33%
Dissatisfied 238(15.23% 66(14.38% 214|11.74% 96 (10.69% 99( 7.03% 136(10.69% 95( 9.70%| -0.99% 0.23%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 323|20.67% 95(20.70% 296(16.24% 164 (18.26% 174 (12.36% 211(16.59% 134(13.69%| -2.90% -2.05%
Satisfied 719 (46.00% 198143.14% 967 53.04% 449(50.00% 740(52.56% 671(52.75% 516(52.71%| -0.04% 0.94%
Very Satisfied 188(12.03% 80(17.43% 284115.58% 154 (17.15% 352|25.00% 213|16.75% 204|20.84%| 4.09% 1.21%
Totals| 1563| 100% 459| 100%| 1823| 100% 898| 100% | 1408| 100%| 1272| 100% 979| 100%
Term Average 3.43 3.55 3.66 3.66 3.89 3.69 3.79 0.09 0.04
Please rate your satisfaction with CAAR this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 59| 3.77% 15| 3.26% 72| 3.96% 32| 3.57% 54( 3.79% 69| 5.41% 44| 4.47%| -0.94% 0.21%
Dissatisfied 107 | 6.83% 38| 8.26% 145( 7.97% 88| 9.81% 99( 6.96% 115( 9.02% 80| 8.13%| -0.89% -0.47%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 242|15.44% 78(16.96% 333(18.30% 140(15.61% 248|17.43% 213(16.71% 144 (14.63%| -2.07% -1.95%
Satisfied 358|22.85% 87(18.91% 506|27.80% 204|22.74% 355|24.95% 345|27.06% 264|26.83%| -0.23% 1.91%
Very Satisfied 270(17.23% 68(14.78% 324(17.80% 163(18.17% 288(20.24% 267|20.94% 200|20.33%| -0.62% 0.54%
| haven't interacted with this unit. 531(33.89% 174 (37.83% 440(24.18% 270(30.10% 379|26.63% 266|20.86% 252(25.61%| 4.75% -0.26%
Totals| 1567| 100% 460| 100%| 1820| 100% 897| 100%| 1423| 100%| 1275| 100% 984| 100%
Term Average 3.65 3.54 3.63 3.60 3.69 3.62 3.68 0.06 0.04
Please rate your satisfaction with Career Services this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 34| 2.17% 10| 2.17% 24( 1.32% 9| 1.00% 14| 0.98% 20| 1.57% 15| 1.53%| -0.04% 0.34%
Dissatisfied 40( 2.56% 14| 3.04% 45( 2.47% 18| 2.01% 23| 1.62% 27| 2.12% 20( 2.04%| -0.08% 0.12%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 327|20.89% 84(18.26% 396 (21.73% 194 (21.63% 275|19.33% 279121.90% 188(19.14%| -2.75% -1.81%
Satisfied 151| 9.65% 40( 8.70% 221|12.13% 114|12.71% 219(15.39% 182(14.29% 111(11.30%| -2.98% -2.82%
Very Satisfied 49| 3.13% 25| 5.43% 103 | 5.65% 50| 5.57% 110| 7.73% 68| 5.34% 61| 6.21%| 0.87% 0.00%
| haven't interacted with this unit. 964 (61.60% 287(62.39%| 1,033|56.70% 512|57.08% 782|54.95% 698(54.79% 587(59.78% | 4.99% 4.17%
Totals| 1565| 100% 460| 100%| 1822| 100% 897| 100% | 1423| 100%| 1274| 100% 982| 100%
Term Average 3.23 3.32 3.42 3.46 3.61 3.44 3.46 0.03 -0.04




Please rate your satisfaction with Dining Services this term.

Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied | -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - - - - 22| 2.24%
Dissatisfied | -- - -- -- - - - - - - - - 41| 4.18%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied | -- - - - - - - - - - - - 100(10.18%
Satisfied | -- -- -- -- - - - - - - - - 161(16.40%
Very Satisfied | -- - - - - - - - - - - - 72| 7.33%
| haven't interacted with this unit. | -- - - - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 586|59.67%
Totals|-- -- -- -- - - - - - - - - 982| 100%
Term Average 3.56
Please rate your satisfaction with Faculty this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 57| 3.65% 15| 3.28% 44| 2.42% 28| 3.12% 29( 2.03% 31| 2.43% 26| 2.64%| 0.21% 0.12%
Dissatisfied 134| 8.58% 45| 9.85% 159 8.74% 84| 9.36% 98 6.89% 89| 6.98% 59( 6.00%| -0.98% -1.74%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 241|15.44% 66(14.44% 252(13.85% 133(14.83% 135( 9.49% 179 (14.04% 115|11.70% | -2.34% -1.09%
Satisfied 630(40.36% 165(36.11% 795143.71% 374141.69% 578140.62% 591146.35% 424143.13%| -3.22% 0.24%
Very Satisfied 396 (25.37% 145|31.73% 51428.26% 242(26.98% 512(35.98% 367(28.78% 321(32.66%| 3.87% 2.07%
| haven't interacted with this unit. 103 | 6.60% 21| 4.60% 55| 3.02% 36| 4.01% 74| 5.20% 18| 1.41% 38| 3.87%| 2.45% 0.32%
Totals| 1561| 100% 457| 100%| 1819| 100% 897| 100%| 1426| 100%| 1275| 100% 983| 100%
Term Average 3.81 3.87 3.89 3.83 4.07 3.93 4.01 0.08 0.06
Please rate your satisfaction with Financial Aid this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 47( 3.00% 16| 3.49% 57| 3.13% 28| 3.12% 33| 2.32% 42| 3.30% 26| 2.65%| -0.65% -0.26%
Dissatisfied 94| 6.00% 22| 4.80% 131| 7.19% 33| 3.67% 69| 4.84% 75| 5.89% 56| 5.71%| -0.18% 0.91%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 271|17.31% 78(17.03% 300(16.47% 143(15.92% 198(13.89% 212(16.64% 152(15.49%| -1.15% 0.01%
Satisfied 440(28.10% 145(31.66% 539(29.58% 233|25.95% 415|29.12% 395(31.00% 261|26.61%| -4.40% -2.09%
Very Satisfied 251(16.03% 84118.34% 321(17.62% 178119.82% 318(22.32% 252(19.78% 198120.18%| 0.40% -0.46%




| haven't interacted with this unit. 463|29.57% 113|24.67% 474126.02% 283(31.51% 392(27.51% 298 (23.39% 288|29.36%| 5.97% | 1.89%
Totals| 1566| 100% 458| 100%| 1822| 100% 898| 100% | 1425| 100%| 1274| 100% 981| 100%
Term Average 3.68 3.75 3.69 3.81 3.89 3.76 3.79 0.03 | -0.03
Please rate your satisfaction with Housing this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 28( 1.79% 12| 2.63% 28( 1.55% 12| 1.34% 23| 1.62% 23| 1.81% 14| 1.42%| -0.38% -0.17%
Dissatisfied 43( 2.75% 10| 2.19% 72| 3.97% 25| 2.80% 33| 2.32% 47| 3.69% 23| 2.34%| -1.35% -0.60%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 310(19.81% 86(18.82% 215|11.87% 89( 9.96% 159(11.19% 139(10.91% 107 (10.87%| -0.04% 0.19%
Satisfied 89( 5.69% 23| 5.03% 167 | 9.22% 63| 7.05% 133 | 9.36% 155(12.17% 96| 9.76%| -2.41% 0.23%
Very Satisfied 38| 2.43% 13| 2.84% 75| 4.14% 40| 4.47% 83| 5.84% 77| 6.04% 62| 6.30%| 0.26% 0.85%
| haven't interacted with this unit.| 1057 |67.54% 313(68.49%| 1,255(69.26% 665(74.38% 990(69.67% 833(65.38% 682(69.31%| 3.92% -0.50%
Totals| 1565| 100% 457| 100%| 1812| 100% 894| 100%| 1421| 100%| 1274| 100% 984| 100%
Term Average 3.13 3.10 3.34 3.41 3.51 3.49 3.56 0.07 0.09
Please rate your satisfaction with Library Services this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied | -- -- -- -- - - - - - - 10| 0.78% 6| 0.61%| -0.17%
Dissatisfied | -- - - - - - - - - - 16| 1.26% 8| 0.81%| -0.44%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied | -- - - - - - - - - - 128(10.05% 110(11.19% 1.14%
Satisfied | -- -- -- -- - - - - - - 367(28.81% 263|26.75%| -2.05%
Very Satisfied | -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - - 338|26.53% 265(26.96%| 0.43%
| haven't interacted with this unit. | -- -- -- -- - - - - - - 415(32.57% 331(33.67% 1.10%
Totals|-- -- -- -- - - - - - - 1274| 100% 983| 100%
Term Average 417 419 0.01
Please rate your satisfaction with Records & Registration this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 40( 2.55% 7| 1.53% 41| 2.26% 16| 1.78% 19| 1.34% 32| 2.51% 20( 2.04%| -0.48% 0.16%
Dissatisfied 108 | 6.88% 29| 6.32% 108 | 5.96% 35| 3.89% 46| 3.23% 92| 7.22% 52| 5.30%| -1.93% 0.51%




Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 324|20.65% 87(18.95% 325(17.93% 134(14.91% 187(13.14% 246(19.31% 157|15.99%| -3.32% 0.20%
Satisfied 446|28.43% 117|25.49% 543129.95% 257|28.59% 438|30.78% 403|31.63% 318(32.38%| 0.75% 2.05%
Very Satisfied 183(11.66% 72(15.69% 212|11.69% 109(12.12% 251(17.64% 176(13.81% 161(16.40%| 2.58% 1.87%
| haven't interacted with this unit. 468 (29.83% 147|32.03% 584 (32.21% 348(38.71% 482(33.87% 325(25.51% 274(27.90%| 2.39% -4.80%
Totals| 1569| 100% 459| 100%| 1813| 100% 899| 100%| 1423| 100%| 1274| 100% 982| 100%
Term Average 3.57 3.70 3.63 3.74 3.91 3.63 3.77 0.14 0.01
Please rate your satisfaction with Student Employment this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 45( 2.88% 10| 2.17% 26( 1.43% 10| 1.11% 13| 0.91% 20( 1.57% 12| 1.22%| -0.35% 0.02%
Dissatisfied 60| 3.83% 13| 2.83% 60| 3.30% 11| 1.22% 29| 2.04% 35| 2.75% 24| 2.45%| -0.30% 0.44%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 296(18.91% 77|16.74% 197|10.85% 80| 8.91% 141| 9.90% 140)10.98% 90| 9.17%| -1.81% -0.76%
Satisfied 122( 7.80% 36| 7.83% 187(10.30% 82( 9.13% 146 (10.25% 162(12.71% 92( 9.38%| -3.33% -1.32%
Very Satisfied 72| 4.60% 36| 7.83% 117| 6.44% 81| 9.02% 151(10.60% 125( 9.80% 86| 8.77%| -1.04% -1.04%
| haven't interacted with this unit. 970 (61.98% 288(62.61%| 1,229|67.68% 634(70.60% 944 (66.29% 793(62.20% 677(69.01%| 6.82% 2.65%
Totals| 1565| 100% 460| 100%| 1816| 100% 898| 100% | 1424| 100%| 1275| 100% 981| 100%
Term Average 3.19 3.44 3.53 3.81 3.82 3.70 3.7 0.01 -0.06
Please rate your satisfaction with Student Engagement & Recreation programs this tei
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied | -- -- -- -- - - - - - - 13| 1.02% 14| 1.43%| 0.41%
Dissatisfied | -- - - - - - - - - - 27| 2.13% 20( 2.04%| -0.08%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied | -- - -- - - - - - - - 128(10.08% 85( 8.68%| -1.40%
Satisfied | -- -- -- -- - - - - - - 211(16.61% 134(13.69%| -2.93%
Very Satisfied | -- -- -- -- - - - - - - 159(12.52% 98(10.01%| -2.51%
I haven't interacted with this unit. [ -- -- -- -- - - - - - - 732|57.64% 628(64.15%| 6.51%
Totals|-- -- - -- - - - - - - 1270| 100% 979| 100%
Term Average 3.88 3.80 -0.08

Please rate your satisfaction with Student Financial Services this term.




Change

Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 48( 3.07% 9| 1.97% 33| 1.82% 18| 2.01% 22( 1.55% 29( 2.28% 14| 1.42%| -0.86% -0.53%
Dissatisfied 79( 5.05% 30( 6.56% 85( 4.68% 24| 2.68% 46| 3.24% 49| 3.85% 38| 3.86%| 0.01% 0.60%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 319|20.38% 76(16.63% 277|15.25% 114|12.75% 174 (12.27% 219(17.22% 130(13.21%| -4.01% -0.87%
Satisfied 352|22.49% 114|24.95% 411(22.63% 185(20.69% 358|25.25% 329|25.86% 236|23.98%| -1.88% 0.05%
Very Satisfied 166(10.61% 53|11.60% 186(10.24% 90(10.07% 214|15.09% 156 (12.26% 136(13.82%| 1.56% 1.35%
| haven't interacted with this unit. 601(38.40% 175(38.29% 824145.37% 463|51.79% 604 42.60% 490(38.52% 430143.70%| 5.18% -0.60%
Totals| 1565| 100% 457| 100%| 1816| 100% 894| 100%| 1418| 100%| 1272| 100% 984| 100%
Term Average 3.53 3.61 3.64 3.7 3.86 3.68 3.80 0.11 0.05
Please rate your satisfaction with Student Support Services this term.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Very Dissatisfied 37| 2.36% 10| 2.17% 29( 1.60% 14| 1.56% 18| 1.27% 21| 1.65% 15| 1.53%| -0.12% 0.03%
Dissatisfied 46( 2.93% 14| 3.04% 43| 2.37% 26| 2.90% 31| 2.18% 30( 2.35% 22( 2.24%| -0.11% -0.24%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied 297(18.94% 65(14.13% 188(10.35% 77| 8.59% 140( 9.85% 130(10.20% 78( 7.94%| -2.26% -1.61%
Satisfied 182(11.61% 58|12.61% 199(10.96% 103 (11.50% 168(11.82% 168(13.19% 118(12.02% | -1.17% -0.15%
Very Satisfied 88| 5.61% 37| 8.04% 147 8.09% 73| 8.15% 169(11.89% 126 9.89% 96| 9.78%| -0.11% -0.20%
| haven't interacted with this unit. 918(58.55% 276(60.00%| 1,210(66.63% 603(67.30% 895(62.98% 799(62.72% 653(66.50%| 3.78% 2.16%
Totals| 1568| 100% 460| 100%| 1816| 100% 896| 100% | 1421| 100%| 1274| 100% 982| 100%
Term Average 3.37 3.53 3.65 3.67 3.83 3.73 3.78 0.05 0.04
The university is exploring the possibility of an absence policy where students could request and receive short-term excused absences from their
classes, for issues like illness, family emergencies, bereavement and co-curricular activities, without negative impact to their grades. Would you
support such a policy?
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Yes|-- - - - - - 861(96.20%| 1356(96.44%| 1215(97.90% 936(96.89%| -1.01% 0.04%
No|-- -- -- - - - 34( 3.80% 50| 3.56% 26| 2.10% 30( 3.11%| 1.01% -0.04%
Totals|-- - - - - - 895| 100% | 1406| 100%| 1241| 100% 966| 100%

| am satisfied with the availability of courses | need to complete my degree.




Change

Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Strongly Disagree | -- - -- - - - 52| 5.79% 64 4.50% 97| 7.63% 46| 4.69%| -2.94% -1.28%
Disagree | -- - - - - - 134)14.92% 232(16.32% 210(16.52% 123(12.55%| -3.97% -3.37%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree | -- -- -- -- -- - 159(17.71% 189(13.29% 228|17.94% 164(16.73%| -1.20% 0.42%
Agree |- -- -- -- - -- 409 45.55% 679147.75% 557 143.82% 469147.86%| 4.03% 2.15%
Strongly Agree | -- - - - - - 144 (16.04% 258(18.14% 179 (14.08% 178(18.16%| 4.08% 2.08%
Totals|-- -- - -- - - 898| 100% | 1422| 100%| 1271| 100% 980| 100%
Term Average 3.51 3.59 3.40 3.62 0.22 0.12
| am satisfied with the quality of education in my classes.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Strongly Disagree |-- -- -- -- -- - 49( 5.46% 48| 3.36% 51| 4.02% 37| 3.78%| -0.24% -0.51%
Disagree |-- - - - - - 113|12.60% 119| 8.34% 131(10.31% 87| 8.88%| -1.44% -1.54%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree | -- - -- - - - 126 (14.05% 174(12.19% 207(16.30% 93( 9.49%| -6.81% -4.69%
Agree|-- -- -- -- -- - 452(50.39% 776|54.38% 637(50.16% 550(56.12%| 5.96% 4.48%
Strongly Agree | -- -- -- -- -- - 157 (17.50% 310|21.72% 244119.21% 213|21.73%| 2.52% 2.25%
Totals|-- - - - - - 897| 100%| 1427| 100%| 1270| 100% 980| 100%
Term Average 3.62 3.83 3.70 3.83 0.13 0.12
My faculty demonstrate concern for my mental health and emotional wellness.
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Strongly Disagree |-- - -- - - - 38( 4.24% 41( 2.88% 61| 4.81% 39( 3.98%| -0.84% 0.00%
Disagree |-- -- -- -- -- - 116|12.93% 135( 9.49% 107 | 8.44% 81( 8.26%| -0.18% -2.03%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree | -- -- -- -- - -- 295(32.89% 460|32.33% 39130.84% 336(34.25%| 3.41% 2.23%
Agree | -- - - - - - 309(34.45% 520(36.54% 495|39.04% 336(34.25%| -4.79% -2.43%
Strongly Agree | -- -- -- -- -- - 141(15.72% 267(18.76% 214]16.88% 189(19.27%| 2.39% 2.15%
Totals|-- -- -- -- -- -- 899| 100%| 1423| 100%| 1268| 100% 981| 100%
Term Average 3.44 3.59 3.55 3.57 0.02 0.04

My faculty demonstrate interest in my career goals.




Change

Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Strongly Disagree | -- - -- - - - 21| 2.34% 23( 1.62% 24( 1.89% 31| 3.16%| 1.27% 1.21%
Disagree | -- - - - - - 90|10.03% 103 7.25% 83| 6.52% 79( 8.04%| 1.52% 0.11%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree | -- -- -- -- -- - 253(28.21% 343124.14% 346|27.18% 246|25.05%| -2.13% -1.46%
Agree |- -- -- -- - -- 377142.03% 638 (44.90% 579145.48% 418142.57%| -2.92% -1.57%
Strongly Agree | -- - - - - - 153|17.06% 314|22.10% 241|18.93% 208(21.18%| 2.25% 1.82%
Totals|-- -- - -- - - 894| 100%| 1421| 100%| 1273| 100% 982| 100%
Term Average 3.62 3.79 3.73 3.7 -0.02 -0.01
My faculty do a good job addressing insensitive or inappropriate remarks or incidents
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Strongly Disagree |-- -- -- -- -- - 26| 2.90% 28( 1.97% 39( 3.07% 27| 2.76%| -0.31% 0.11%
Disagree |-- -- -- -- - -- 31| 3.46% 63| 4.44% 52| 4.09% 32| 3.27%| -0.83% -0.73%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree | -- - - - - - 360(40.13% 511|35.99% 470|36.98% 356(36.33%| -0.65% -1.37%
Agree |-- -- -- -- -- - 359140.02% 568140.00% 541142.56% 39540.31%| -2.26% -0.56%
Strongly Agree | -- -- -- -- -- - 116|12.93% 250(17.61% 169(13.30% 170(17.35%| 4.05% 2.74%
Totals|-- - - - - - 892| 99%| 1420| 100%| 1271| 100% 980| 100%
Term Average 3.57 3.67 3.59 3.66 0.07 0.05

Do you intend to continue in your academic program at EWU next term?

Winter 2023
Yes 871(89.61%
No 43| 4.42%
| don't know 58| 5.97%
Totals 972 100%

If answered "No" to the previous question:

Why are you not planning to attend EWU next term?

| am transfering to a different school
| need to take a break from my studies
My academic progrma will be completed

Winter 2023

11]26.19%

4| 9.52%

27164.29%




|__42] 100%]

What keeps you connected to the EWU community?

Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
Academic Programs 672(58.69% 196 (54.75% 735148.58% 404|52.81% 718(55.44% 593(52.99% 452149.24%| -3.76% -4.51%
ASEWU 23( 2.01% 13| 3.63% 42( 2.78% 24| 3.14% 56| 4.32% 29( 2.59% 22| 2.40%| -0.20% -0.95%
Athletics 100( 8.73% 33( 9.22% 164(10.84% 72| 9.41% 160 (12.36% 103 | 9.20% 70( 7.63%| -1.58% -2.70%
Club Sports 46| 4.02% 18| 5.03% 90| 5.95% 42| 5.49% 80( 6.18% 83| 7.42% 49| 5.34%| -2.08% -1.02%
EPIC Adventures - - 12| 3.35% 52| 3.44% 37| 4.84% 76| 5.87% 59( 5.27% 30( 3.27%| -2.00% -2.06%
Friends 550(48.03% 181(50.56% 789(52.15% 355146.41% 671(51.81% 545148.70% 306(33.33%| -15.37% -15.64%
Greek Life 56| 4.89% 13| 3.63% 70| 4.63% 39| 5.10% 79| 6.10% 55| 4.92% 26| 2.83%| -2.08% -2.54%
On-Campus Employment 117|10.22% 52|14.53% 221(14.61% 11314.77% 228|17.61% 181(16.18% 123(13.40%| -2.78% -2.79%
On-Campus Events - -- 47(13.13% 294119.43% 124(16.21% 293(22.63% 250(22.34% 138(15.03%| -7.31% -5.36%
Residence Halls & Resident Life 62| 5.41% 25| 6.98% 163(10.77% 69| 9.02% 143(11.04% 151)13.49% 95|10.35%| -3.15% -0.84%
Student Centers 64( 5.59% 24| 6.70% 88| 5.82% 45( 5.88% 88| 6.80% 89( 7.95% 54( 5.88%| -2.07% -0.99%
Student Clubs & Organizations 181(15.81% 70(19.55% 269(17.78% 136(17.78% 239(18.46% 216(19.30% 110(|11.98% | -7.32% -6.53%
URC & SRC - -- 59|16.48% 322|21.28% 183(23.92% 332|25.64% 283125.29% 163(17.76%| -7.53% -7.19%
Total Respondents 1145 358 1513 765 1295 1119 918
Would you recommend EWU to a friend or family member?
Change
Change Over
Over Previous
Previous Three
Spring 2020 Fall 2020 Winter 2021 Spring 2021 Fall 2021 Winter 2022 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Winter 2023 Term Terms
No 128|16.49% 402|21.43% 226(29.12% 73| 3.89% 292(21.27% 151/36.83% 149| 8.24% 176 19.78% 161|11.48%| -8.29% -10.13%
Yes 648(83.51% | 1474|78.57%| 1147(147.819 337(17.96%| 1516|110.42% 739|180.24% 1253|69.30% 1047 117.64% 785|55.99%| -61.65% -66.40%
776| 100%| 1876| 100%| 1373| 177% 410| 22%| 1808 132% 890| 217%| 1402| 78% 1223 137% 946 67%




